Métrés

2éme étage

Hall d'entrée
Living

Cuisine

Hall de nuit
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Salle de douche
Wc

Buanderie

Longueur

1.27m
4.57 m
/
0.90 m
3.20m
3.01m
1.55m
0.94m
0.90 m

Largeur

2.25m
9.51m
/
3.12m
3.89m
3.13m
2.04m
1.28 m
1.59m

Superficie

2.87 m?2
35.53 m2
/
2.82 m?2
12.47 m?
9.45 m2
3.17m?
1.14 m?
1.44 m?
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